System Configuration
A
C
C
E
S
S
O
R
Y
111FIRST PRINT 03-2010
Features Technical Specifications
SPU-100TR
• Single channel balun tranceiver
• No power required
• Male BNC
1CH UTP Transceiver
Video Input signal
Video Output signal
Video
 Freq. Response
 Impedance
Max. Power
Distance Video
Port
 Video Input
 Video Output
Operating Temperature
Operating Humidity
Materials
Dimension (WxHxD)
Weight
                                            SPU-100TR
 CVBS 1.0Vp-p, 75Ω / Balanced differential signal 100Ω
 Balanced differential signal 100Ω / CVBS 1.0Vp-p, 75Ω
 DC to 5MHz
 BNC 75ohms / Terminal block 50ohms
 N/A
 225m (750ft)
 2P terminal block or BNC-Male
 2P terminal block or BNC-Male
 -10°C ~ +50°C (+14°F ~ +122°F)
 0% ~ 80% RH
 ABS
 17 x 17 x 56mm (0.67" x 0.67" x 2.2")
 20g (0.04 lb)
P
56 (2.2")
17
 (0
.6
7"
)
17
 (0
.6
7"
)
Dimensions Unit : mm (inch)
SUB-2000
SUB-2000
UTP Camera
UTP Camera
UTP Camera
UTP Camera
SUD-3080SPU-100TR
225m (750ft)
Stand Alone DVR
SUB-2000
SPU-100TR
SPU-100TR
Stand Alone DVR
Stand Alone DVR
Controller
SUD-3080F
SUD-2080
300m (1,000ft)
900m (3,000ft)
SPU-400
SPU-400R